
Deconectari programate Drochia - 10.06.2024-16.06.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-10
08:00:00

2024-06-10
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. GHICA-VODA:6D (CLADIREA) PT623DR17F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-10
08:00:00

2024-06-10
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT499ZG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-10
08:00:00

2024-06-10
16:00:00

S. SURI PT71SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-11
08:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. 31 AUGUST 11 PT84DR3F6
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-11
08:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

S. SURI PT73SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-12
08:00:00

2024-06-12
12:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT59ZG2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-12
08:00:00

2024-06-12
16:00:00

S. SURI PT194SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-12
08:00:00

2024-06-12
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT55ZG2F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-12
08:00:00

2024-06-12
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT55ZG2F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-12
08:00:00

2024-06-12
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT55ZG2F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-12
12:00:00

2024-06-12
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT316ZG2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-13
08:00:00

2024-06-13
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. : ALECU
RUSSO:1;3;3A;5;7;7A;9;17;23;23A;25;27;31;35;35A;37;37A;39;4
4;50;52;54;58;74;76;78;80A;89;31A;33A;35B;62A;11;13;15;19;21
;29;33;35;46;48;50;56;60;62;64;66;68;70;72;76;82;84 STAMATI
CONSTANTIN:22;39;45;20;24;26;28;37;41;43;47 S

PT438DR17
Montarea post
de PT nou

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-13
08:00:00

2024-06-13
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT52ZG2F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-13
08:00:00

2024-06-13
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT52ZG2F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-13
08:00:00

2024-06-13
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT52ZG2F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-13
08:00:00

2024-06-13
16:00:00

S. SURI PT367SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-13
08:00:00

2024-06-13
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. BOIARNITCHII:2;4;6 PT602SUR6F4
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-13
11:00:00

2024-06-13
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: BORIS
GLAVAN:37;37A;38;39;41;42;44A;46A;53;54;56;57A;58;60A;62
;62A;63;52A;55A;56A;36;40;43;44;45;46;47;48;49;50;51;52;55;57
;61 GHICA-
VODA:17;68;70;72;76A;78;78A;86;92;94;66A;86A;94A;66;68;74;
76;80;82;84;88;90 IORGA NICOLAE:16;16A;1

PT546DR20
Montarea post
de PT nou

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-14
08:00:00

2024-06-14
16:00:00

S. OCHIUL ALB PT332TG1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-14
08:00:00

2024-06-14
12:00:00

S. SURI PT74SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-14
12:30:00

2024-06-14
16:00:00

S. SURI PT380SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV


